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Carter Reynolds

100 SHOWMANSHIP-OPEN - ACR 4

438 1048370 TRIPLE UP INVESTMENT TESSA L COLEGROVE HEATHER MEYER 01 03
394 1043220 IM FANCY LIKE THAT HEATHER MEYER JESSICA DEREZINSKI 02 01
385 1012115 AN INTIMIDATING ZIPPO ISABELLA SMALL ISABELLA SMALL 03 02
454 789011 HES REALLY SOLID PATTI GONZALEZ SAVANA LOVINGOOD 04 04

1011
AB WLK TRT SHOWMANSHIP ALL 
AGE 2

479 722781
OUGHTA BE 
SENSATIONAL AMBER LYNN GARDNER CHERYL GARDNER 01 01

395 968411 BABES FOXY IMPRINT SUSAN RIKERD ALEXIS ORTIZ 02 02
103 NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 7

445 589491 DETAILED TO A TE SABRINA ANDERSON SABRINA ANDERSON 01 03

397 994909 ITS CPT JACK SPARROW CHLOE ALHAIG CHLOE ALHAIG 02 01
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 03 02
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 04 04
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 05 06
443 975190 HE SENDS ROSES CASIMIRA MILLAN CASIMIRA MILLAN 06 05
505 731286 BROTHER CAN I ZIP JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 07 07

104
NOVICE AMATEUR 
SHOWMANSHIP 9

457 1038253 GOOD GOD ALL MIDAS NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR
436 981064 HES GOT PARTY STYLE WILLA MILLER WILLA MILLER
435 926640 LUCRATIVE LOPER KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS 01 03
478 904235 DYNAMIC DEBUT CASANDRA L GAARDER CASANDRA L GAARDER 02 05
396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 03 02
448 896644 GOT REAL JETS SHANNON KENNEDY SHANNON KENNEDY 04 07
439 841520 FISHNET STOCKINGS EMILY METLER KRISTIN METLER ARMIJO 05 01
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON YVONNE MORLAN 06 04
432 877917 ZIPS RED DANCER DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER 07 06

106 YOUTH 14-18 SHOWMANSHIP 4
575 1017596 A GOOOD NOONER JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 01 02
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 02 01
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 03 03

107
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP - 
CLASSIC 19-44 5

479 722781
OUGHTA BE 
SENSATIONAL AMBER LYNN GARDNER AMBER LYNN GARDNER 01 01



475 1013786 THE WOW FACTOR NICOLE DALTON NICOLE DALTON 02 02
432 877917 ZIPS RED DANCER DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER 03 03

436 981064 HES GOT PARTY STYLE WILLA MILLER WILLA MILLER 04 04
396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 05 05

108
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP-
MASTERS 45 & O 7

381 692122 GM CROSSING JORDAN JEFF RYDALCH JEFF RYDALCH 01 01
478 904235 DYNAMIC DEBUT CASANDRA L GAARDER CASANDRA L GAARDER 02 02
435 926640 LUCRATIVE LOPER KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS 03 05

450 685095
AINT HE ROYAL 
ANFANCY HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ 04 04

392 963126 IMA HAVIN A GOODTIME PLB INVESTMENTS LLC LISA GARDNER BARRETT 05 06
452 996580 WILDNHIGHLYDESIRED JANET R JENSON JANET R JENSON 06 07
483 975229 TUF BUT FANCY TERESA OR RICK HANSON TERESA HANSON 07 03

109 WALK TROT SHOWMANSHIP 5-10 1
472 390194 AWESOME APPEAL AIRYAN CONN CELESTE NELSON 01 01

110 AMA WLK TRT SHOWMANSHIP 6

477 1036055 ALL WAYS XCEPTIONAL ROSEMARY M DVORAK ROSEMARY M DVORAK 01 04
470 971161 THEY SAY IM SPECIAL MARIAN BAZEWICZ MARIAN BAZEWICZ 02 05

479 722781
OUGHTA BE 
SENSATIONAL AMBER LYNN GARDNER CHERYL GARDNER 03 01

448 896644 GOT REAL JETS SHANNON KENNEDY SHANNON KENNEDY 04 02
441 715376 ZIPPO TEDDY TWO STEPHANIE & MEL MARECIC STEPHANIE MARECIC 05 06
439 841520 FISHNET STOCKINGS EMILY METLER JUDY FJETLAND 06 03

111 YOUTH GELDINGS 5

397 994909 ITS CPT JACK SPARROW CHLOE ALHAIG CHLOE ALHAIG 01 01
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 02 02
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 03 03
447 532036 ZIPPEN CAT TERA J KLEIN ANDELLA PARTEN 04 05
505 731286 BROTHER CAN I ZIP JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 05 04

113 AMATEUR JR MARES 2 & U 3

488 1055419
IM TRULY 
SCRUMPTIOUS CALLIE A HERNANDEZ CALLIE A HERNANDEZ 01 02

389 1040983
MALIBU BEACH 
FANTICEE GENEVIEVE STEWART GENEVIEVE STEWART 02 01

368 1056110 EXQUISITE N COOL CHERIE COLEMAN CHERIE COLEMAN 03 03
114 AMATEUR SR MARES 3 & O 4

392 963126 IMA HAVIN A GOODTIME PLB INVESTMENTS LLC LISA GARDNER BARRETT 01 02
439 841520 FISHNET STOCKINGS EMILY METLER KRISTIN METLER ARMIJO 02 01



565 870509 HEAVENS STARRY SKY CHARLINDA SCHABINGER CHARLINDA SCHABINGER 03 03
381 692122 GM CROSSING JORDAN JEFF RYDALCH JEFF RYDALCH 04 04

116
AMATEUR SOLID PAINT BRED 
MARES 1

467 1002513 TPR FELLAS SENSATION KERRY OR CLAIRE AYCOCK CLAIRE AYCOCK 01 01

117
SOLID PAINT BRED JR MARES 2 & 
U 2

387 1051590 SINFULLY LAZY BETH MALLETT ROBERT SMITH 01 02
383 1054019 WILD STYLE JEAN SIMMONS JEAN SIMMONS 02 01

118
SOLID PANT BRED SR MARES 3 & 
O 1

467 1002513 TPR FELLAS SENSATION KERRY OR CLAIRE AYCOCK KERRY  AYCOCK 01 01
120 YEARLING MARES 4

468 1050409 MISS MATERIAL GIRL WALT & ANNIE SCHOBEL KERRY  AYCOCK 01 04
469 1050519 PRETTY ADMIRED WALT & ANNIE SCHOBEL TERRY GLANDER 02 01

488 1055419
IM TRULY 
SCRUMPTIOUS CALLIE A HERNANDEZ CALLIE A HERNANDEZ 03 02

368 1056110 EXQUISITE N COOL CHERIE COLEMAN CHERIE COLEMAN 04 03
121 2 YEAR OLD MARES 2

389 1040983
MALIBU BEACH 
FANTICEE GENEVIEVE STEWART JEAN SIMMONS 01 01

394 1043220 IM FANCY LIKE THAT HEATHER MEYER HEATHER MEYER 02 02
125 AMATEUR JR GELDINGS 2 & U 1

457 1038253 GOOD GOD ALL MIDAS NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR 01 01
126 AMATEUR  SR GELDINGS 3 & O 8

396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 04
486 1033774 BRUCE BANNER CALLIE A HERNANDEZ CALLIE A HERNANDEZ 01 01
474 1029787 LT FEAR THIS KERI COPP KERI COPP 02 02

436 981064 HES GOT PARTY STYLE WILLA MILLER WILLA MILLER 03 03
483 975229 TUF BUT FANCY TERESA OR RICK HANSON TERESA HANSON 04 07
471 917731 HEZA DIRTY HOTROD STEPHANEY BENNETT STEPHANEY BENNETT 05
452 996580 WILDNHIGHLYDESIRED JANET R JENSON JANET R JENSON 06 06
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON YVONNE MORLAN 07 05

130 SPB SR GELDINGS 3 & O 1
454 789011 HES REALLY SOLID PATTI GONZALEZ SAVANA LOVINGOOD 01 01

133 2 YEAR OLD GELDINGS 2

438 1048370 TRIPLE UP INVESTMENT TESSA L COLEGROVE HEATHER MEYER 01 01
457 1038253 GOOD GOD ALL MIDAS NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR 02 02

134 3 YEAR OLD GELDINGS 2



486 1033774 BRUCE BANNER CALLIE A HERNANDEZ CALLIE A HERNANDEZ 01 01
474 1029787 LT FEAR THIS KERI COPP KERRY L AYCOCK 02 02

135 AGED GELDINGS 4 & O 3

436 981064 HES GOT PARTY STYLE WILLA MILLER WILLA MILLER 01 01
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 02 02
379 8621741 KSS OZUYE CANDACE E WOLF CANDACE E WOLF 03 03

138 AMATEUR SR STALLIONS 3 & O 1
475 1013786 THE WOW FACTOR NICOLE DALTON NICOLE DALTON 01 01

140 AMA SPB STALLIONS 1
367 1050114 BLIND SPOT CHERIE COLEMAN CHERIE COLEMAN   

141 SPB JR  STALLIONS 2 & U 1
367 1050114 BLIND SPOT CHERIE COLEMAN CHERIE COLEMAN 01 01

147 YRLG & OLDER STALLIONS 3
487 1048415 HES THAT PERFECT CALLIE A HERNANDEZ CALLIE A HERNANDEZ 01 01
475 1013786 THE WOW FACTOR NICOLE DALTON NICOLE DALTON 02 02
458 1054975 VS HEART STOPPER PATTI E TRUEBA CARLA CLINE 03 03

149 TOBIANO COLOR CLASS 3
439 841520 FISHNET STOCKINGS EMILY METLER JUDY FJETLAND 01 01

450 685095
AINT HE ROYAL 
ANFANCY HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ 02 02

378 862165 VELVET KISS CANDACE E WOLF CANDACE E WOLF 03 03
150 OVERO COLOR CLASS 3

471 917731 HEZA DIRTY HOTROD STEPHANEY BENNETT STEPHANEY BENNETT 01 01
396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 02 02
368 1056110 EXQUISITE N COOL CHERIE COLEMAN CHERIE COLEMAN 03 03

151 YEARLING LONGE LINE 1
458 1054975 VS HEART STOPPER PATTI E TRUEBA CARLA CLINE 01 01

153 SPB YEARLING LONGE LINE 1
387 1051590 SINFULLY LAZY BETH MALLETT ROBERT SMITH 01 01

155 2 YR OLD LONGE LINE 2
394 1043220 IM FANCY LIKE THAT HEATHER MEYER HEATHER MEYER 01 01

438 1048370 TRIPLE UP INVESTMENT TESSA L COLEGROVE HEATHER MEYER 02 02
158 YOUTH EQ OVER FENCES 1

433 573237 BAILEYS BLUE EYES MADYSON PETERS MADYSON PETERS 01 01
162 YOUTH WORKING HUNTER 1

433 573237 BAILEYS BLUE EYES MADYSON PETERS MADYSON PETERS 01 01
169 YOUTH HUNTER HACK 18 & U 1

433 573237 BAILEYS BLUE EYES MADYSON PETERS MADYSON PETERS 01 01

1711
ALL BREED WLK TRT HUNTER 
UNDER SADDLE 2

395 968411 BABES FOXY IMPRINT SUSAN RIKERD ALEXIS ORTIZ 01 01



477 1036055 ALL WAYS XCEPTIONAL ROSEMARY M DVORAK ROSEMARY M DVORAK 02 02

172
WALK TROT HUNTER UND 
SADDLE 5-10 2

376 371994 ALPINES MAGIC K JOESEPH OR TONI CONNOLLY AHSLEY NELSON
472 390194 AWESOME APPEAL AIRYAN CONN CELESTE NELSON 01 01

173
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE-OPEN 
ACR 5

435 926640 LUCRATIVE LOPER KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS 01 02
391 1026834 THE HUNTING GAME CAMIN WHITTAKER-KIDD SUSAN RIKERD 02 01
385 1012115 AN INTIMIDATING ZIPPO ISABELLA SMALL ISABELLA SMALL 03 05
369 987723 HOT LANE TO HEAVEN ASHLEY CROSBY ASHLEY CROSBY 04 03
457 1038253 GOOD GOD ALL MIDAS NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR 05 04

174 GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 6
398 994310 BY ALL MEANS BRIAN & KELLI REDD SUE GILMORE 01 03
391 1026834 THE HUNTING GAME CAMIN WHITTAKER-KIDD SUSAN RIKERD 02 02

393 1044004 ALL HOT AND HANDSOM PLB INVESTMENTS LLC KELLY PENROD 03 01
369 987723 HOT LANE TO HEAVEN ASHLEY CROSBY ASHLEY CROSBY 04 04
446 828374 BOOKER RHR DUSTI MARTIN LORI GARRETT 05 05
457 1038253 GOOD GOD ALL MIDAS NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR 06 06

175
AMA WLK TRT HUNTER UNDER 
SADDLE 3

477 1036055 ALL WAYS XCEPTIONAL ROSEMARY M DVORAK ROSEMARY M DVORAK 01 01
448 896644 GOT REAL JETS SHANNON KENNEDY SHANNON KENNEDY 02 02
441 715376 ZIPPO TEDDY TWO STEPHANIE & MEL MARECIC STEPHANIE MARECIC 03 03

176
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE GREEN 
RIDER 2

369 987723 HOT LANE TO HEAVEN ASHLEY CROSBY ASHLEY CROSBY 01 02
398 994310 BY ALL MEANS BRIAN & KELLI REDD MIKELLE REDD 02 01

177
OPEN SPB HUNTER UNDER 
SADDLE 2

385 1012115 AN INTIMIDATING ZIPPO ISABELLA SMALL ISABELLA SMALL 01 01
451 1007807 JUST PLAIN GIFTED PATTY JOHNSON PATTY JOHNSON 02 02

178
NOVICE YOUTH HUNTER UNDER 
SADDLE 10

66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 04
443 975190 HE SENDS ROSES CASIMIRA MILLAN CASIMIRA MILLAN
398 994310 BY ALL MEANS BRIAN & KELLI REDD MIKELLE REDD
445 589491 DETAILED TO A TE SABRINA ANDERSON SABRINA ANDERSON 01 02
433 573237 BAILEYS BLUE EYES MADYSON PETERS MADYSON PETERS 02 01
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 03 07



397 994909 ITS CPT JACK SPARROW CHLOE ALHAIG CHLOE ALHAIG 04 03
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 05 05
505 731286 BROTHER CAN I ZIP JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 06 06
447 532036 ZIPPEN CAT TERA J KLEIN ANDELLA PARTEN 07

179
AMA SPB HUNTER UNDER 
SADDLE 1

451 1007807 JUST PLAIN GIFTED PATTY JOHNSON PATTY JOHNSON 01 01

180
NOVICE AMA HUNTER UNDER 
SADDLE 7

432 877917 ZIPS RED DANCER DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER 01 03
435 926640 LUCRATIVE LOPER KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS 02 01
478 904235 DYNAMIC DEBUT CASANDRA L GAARDER CASANDRA L GAARDER 03 02
482 497157 SILENT SWING HAILEY GLANDER HEIDI GLANDER 04 06
396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 05 05
457 1038253 GOOD GOD ALL MIDAS NICHOLE HERR NICHOLE HERR 06 04
471 917731 HEZA DIRTY HOTROD STEPHANEY BENNETT STEPHANEY BENNETT 07 07

181 JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 3
452 996580 WILDNHIGHLYDESIRED JANET R JENSON JANET R JENSON 01 02
575 1017596 A GOOOD NOONER JULIET OR JENNA MAREK KATHY ONEAL 02 01
391 1026834 THE HUNTING GAME CAMIN WHITTAKER-KIDD SUSAN RIKERD 03 03

182
YOUTH 13 U  HUNTER UNDER 
SADDLE 3

447 532036 ZIPPEN CAT TERA J KLEIN ANDELLA PARTEN 01 03
433 573237 BAILEYS BLUE EYES MADYSON PETERS MADYSON PETERS 02 01
398 994310 BY ALL MEANS BRIAN & KELLI REDD MIKELLE REDD 03 02

183
YOUTH 14-18  HUNTER UNDER 
SADDLE 6

445 589491 DETAILED TO A TE SABRINA ANDERSON SABRINA ANDERSON 01 04

397 994909 ITS CPT JACK SPARROW CHLOE ALHAIG CHLOE ALHAIG 02 02
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 03 03
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 04 06
575 1017596 A GOOOD NOONER JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 05 01
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 06 05

185
AMA HUNDER UNDR SADDLE ALL 
AGES 5

432 877917 ZIPS RED DANCER DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER
452 996580 WILDNHIGHLYDESIRED JANET R JENSON JANET R JENSON 01 01
482 497157 SILENT SWING HAILEY GLANDER HEIDI GLANDER 02 03

565 870509 HEAVENS STARRY SKY CHARLINDA SCHABINGER CHARLINDA SCHABINGER 03 02
478 904235 DYNAMIC DEBUT CASANDRA L GAARDER CASANDRA L GAARDER 04 04



186 SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 5
445 589491 DETAILED TO A TE SABRINA ANDERSON SABRINA ANDERSON 01 02
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON CARLA CLINE 02 01

450 685095
AINT HE ROYAL 
ANFANCY HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ LISA BULLOCK 03 04

398 994310 BY ALL MEANS BRIAN & KELLI REDD SUE GILMORE 04 05

565 870509 HEAVENS STARRY SKY CHARLINDA SCHABINGER CHARLINDA SCHABINGER 05 03

1861
ALL BREED WLK TRT HUNT SEAT 
EQ 1

395 968411 BABES FOXY IMPRINT SUSAN RIKERD ALEXIS ORTIZ 01 01
187 WALK TROT HUNT SEAT EQ 5-10 2

376 371994 ALPINES MAGIC K JOESEPH OR TONI CONNOLLY AHSLEY NELSON 01 01
472 390194 AWESOME APPEAL AIRYAN CONN CELESTE NELSON 02 02

188 HUNT SEAT EQ-OPEN ACR 1
385 1012115 AN INTIMIDATING ZIPPO ISABELLA SMALL ISABELLA SMALL 01 01

189 HUNT SEAT EQ - GREEN RIDER 2
398 994310 BY ALL MEANS BRIAN & KELLI REDD MIKELLE REDD 01 01
451 1007807 JUST PLAIN GIFTED PATTY JOHNSON PATTY JOHNSON 02 02

190 AMA WALK TROT EQUITATION 3
441 715376 ZIPPO TEDDY TWO STEPHANIE & MEL MARECIC STEPHANIE MARECIC 01 02
448 896644 GOT REAL JETS SHANNON KENNEDY SHANNON KENNEDY 02 01

477 1036055 ALL WAYS XCEPTIONAL ROSEMARY M DVORAK ROSEMARY M DVORAK 03 03
191 AMA SPB EQUITATION 1

451 1007807 JUST PLAIN GIFTED PATTY JOHNSON PATTY JOHNSON 01 01
192 NOVICE YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQ 8

445 589491 DETAILED TO A TE SABRINA ANDERSON SABRINA ANDERSON 07
433 573237 BAILEYS BLUE EYES MADYSON PETERS MADYSON PETERS 01 01
505 731286 BROTHER CAN I ZIP JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 02 02
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 03 05

397 994909 ITS CPT JACK SPARROW CHLOE ALHAIG CHLOE ALHAIG 04
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 05 04
443 975190 HE SENDS ROSES CASIMIRA MILLAN CASIMIRA MILLAN 06 03
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 07 06

193 NOVICE AMA HUNT SEAT EQ 6
435 926640 LUCRATIVE LOPER KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS 01 01
396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 02 06
478 904235 DYNAMIC DEBUT CASANDRA L GAARDER CASANDRA L GAARDER 03 03
471 917731 HEZA DIRTY HOTROD STEPHANEY BENNETT STEPHANEY BENNETT 04 04
432 877917 ZIPS RED DANCER DEZARAE PULVER DEZARAE PULVER 05 02
480 934810 CASEYS INVITATION AMANDA YOUNG AMANDA YOUNG 06 05



195 YOUTH  HUNT SEAT EQ 18 & U 6
433 573237 BAILEYS BLUE EYES MADYSON PETERS MADYSON PETERS 01 01
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 02 03
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 03 06
575 1017596 A GOOOD NOONER JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 04 02
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 05 04
445 589491 DETAILED TO A TE SABRINA ANDERSON SABRINA ANDERSON 06 05

196
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQ - 
CLASSIC 19-45 2

480 934810 CASEYS INVITATION AMANDA YOUNG AMANDA YOUNG
396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 01 01

197
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQ-
MASTERS 45&O 4

565 870509 HEAVENS STARRY SKY CHARLINDA SCHABINGER CHARLINDA SCHABINGER 01 01
482 497157 SILENT SWING HAILEY GLANDER HEIDI GLANDER 02 03
478 904235 DYNAMIC DEBUT CASANDRA L GAARDER CASANDRA L GAARDER 03 02
452 996580 WILDNHIGHLYDESIRED JANET R JENSON JANET R JENSON 04 04

210 YEARLING IN HAND TRAIL 1

455 1052470
A SCENIC 
HEARTBREAKER LISA CLAWSON LISA CLAWSON 01 01

211
AMATEUR YEARLING IN HAND 
TRAIL 1

455 1052470
A SCENIC 
HEARTBREAKER LISA CLAWSON LISA CLAWSON 01 01

214 RANCH RIDING-OPEN ACR 4
372 963494 IRA SHOOTING STAR CHERYE JECHURA CHERYE JECHURA
386 4836286 SR VALENTINE HEATHER SMITH HEATHER SMITH 01 01
371 4655499 IM A SMOKIN DEAL SUZANNE KNOX SUZANNE KNOX 02 02
440 433543 SMOKIN AT THE BAR PAT WARREN AIRYAN CONN 03 03

215 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 3
485 794851 DOCS NU DELTA JET ERICA HELLER ERICA HELLER 01 01

565 870509 HEAVENS STARRY SKY CHARLINDA SCHABINGER CHARLINDA SCHABINGER 02 02
372 963494 IRA SHOOTING STAR CHERYE JECHURA CHERYE JECHURA 03 03

216
SOLID PAINT BRED RANCH 
RIDING 2

373 921890 REY LENA CT CHRISTINA R HUNTER CHRISTINA R HUNTER 01 01

370 1021705
DIAMOND IN MY 
DREAMS SMOKING ROOSTERS PH LLC PAT FUMAGALLI 02 02

217 OPEN RANCH RIDING 3
485 794851 DOCS NU DELTA JET ERICA HELLER ERICA HELLER 01 01
372 963494 IRA SHOOTING STAR CHERYE JECHURA CHERYE JECHURA 02 02



565 870509 HEAVENS STARRY SKY CHARLINDA SCHABINGER CHARLINDA SCHABINGER 03 03
218 REINING - ANYONE CAN RIDE 4

440 433543 SMOKIN AT THE BAR PAT WARREN AIRYAN CONN
373 921890 REY LENA CT CHRISTINA R HUNTER CHRISTINA R HUNTER 01 01
386 4836286 SR VALENTINE HEATHER SMITH HEATHER SMITH 02 02
371 4655499 IM A SMOKIN DEAL SUZANNE KNOX SUZANNE KNOX 03 03

219 YOUTH REINING 2
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 01 01
505 731286 BROTHER CAN I ZIP JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 02 02

2221
ALL BREED WLK TRT TRAIL ALL 
AGES 1

395 968411 BABES FOXY IMPRINT SUSAN RIKERD ALEXIS ORTIZ 01 01
223 AMA WALK TROT TRAIL 4

477 1036055 ALL WAYS XCEPTIONAL ROSEMARY M DVORAK ROSEMARY M DVORAK 01 02
441 715376 ZIPPO TEDDY TWO STEPHANIE & MEL MARECIC STEPHANIE MARECIC 02 01
470 971161 THEY SAY IM SPECIAL MARIAN BAZEWICZ MARIAN BAZEWICZ 03 04
439 841520 FISHNET STOCKINGS EMILY METLER JUDY FJETLAND 04 03

224 TRAIL-OPEN ACR 6
435 926640 LUCRATIVE LOPER KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS
371 4655499 IM A SMOKIN DEAL SUZANNE KNOX SUZANNE KNOX
395 968411 BABES FOXY IMPRINT SUSAN RIKERD SUSAN RIKERD 01 01
485 794851 DOCS NU DELTA JET ERICA HELLER ERICA HELLER 02 02
385 1012115 AN INTIMIDATING ZIPPO ISABELLA SMALL ISABELLA SMALL 03 04
454 789011 HES REALLY SOLID PATTI GONZALEZ SAVANA LOVINGOOD 04 03

225 APHA GREEN TRAIL 3
395 968411 BABES FOXY IMPRINT SUSAN RIKERD SUSAN RIKERD 01 01
485 794851 DOCS NU DELTA JET ERICA HELLER ERICA HELLER 02 02
575 1017596 A GOOOD NOONER JULIET OR JENNA MAREK KATHY ONEAL 03 03

227 OPEN SPB TRAIL 2
385 1012115 AN INTIMIDATING ZIPPO ISABELLA SMALL ISABELLA SMALL 01 01
454 789011 HES REALLY SOLID PATTI GONZALEZ SAVANA LOVINGOOD 02 02

228 NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL 7

397 994909 ITS CPT JACK SPARROW CHLOE ALHAIG CHLOE ALHAIG
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 01 01
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 02 03
447 532036 ZIPPEN CAT TERA J KLEIN ANDELLA PARTEN 03 02
505 731286 BROTHER CAN I ZIP JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 04 05
433 573237 BAILEYS BLUE EYES MADYSON PETERS MADYSON PETERS 05 04
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 06 06

230 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL 3
439 841520 FISHNET STOCKINGS EMILY METLER KRISTIN METLER ARMIJO 01 01



396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 02 03
435 926640 LUCRATIVE LOPER KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS 03 02

231 JUNIOR TRAIL 1
575 1017596 A GOOOD NOONER JULIET OR JENNA MAREK KATHY ONEAL 01 01

233 YOUTH TRAIL ALL AGES 7
447 532036 ZIPPEN CAT TERA J KLEIN ANDELLA PARTEN 01 01
433 573237 BAILEYS BLUE EYES MADYSON PETERS MADYSON PETERS 02 03
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 03 02
505 731286 BROTHER CAN I ZIP JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 04 05
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 05 06
443 975190 HE SENDS ROSES CASIMIRA MILLAN CASIMIRA MILLAN 06 04
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 07 07

235 AMATEUR TRAIL ALL AGES 5

450 685095
AINT HE ROYAL 
ANFANCY HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ

565 870509 HEAVENS STARRY SKY CHARLINDA SCHABINGER CHARLINDA SCHABINGER 01 03
381 692122 GM CROSSING JORDAN JEFF RYDALCH JEFF RYDALCH 02 01
396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 03 02
452 996580 WILDNHIGHLYDESIRED JANET R JENSON JANET R JENSON 04 04

236 SENIOR TRAIL 2

565 870509 HEAVENS STARRY SKY CHARLINDA SCHABINGER CHARLINDA SCHABINGER

450 685095
AINT HE ROYAL 
ANFANCY HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ LISA BULLOCK 01 01

2371
ALL BREED WLK TROT WESTERN 
PLEASURE 1

395 968411 BABES FOXY IMPRINT SUSAN RIKERD ALEXIS ORTIZ 01 01

238
WALK TROT WESTERN 
PLEASURE 5-10 1

472 390194 AWESOME APPEAL AIRYAN CONN CELESTE NELSON 01 01

239 WESTERN PLEASURE-OPEN ACR 2
454 789011 HES REALLY SOLID PATTI GONZALEZ SAVANA LOVINGOOD 01 01
385 1012115 AN INTIMIDATING ZIPPO ISABELLA SMALL ISABELLA SMALL 02 02

240
APHA GREEN WESTERN 
PLEASURE 1

575 1017596 A GOOOD NOONER JULIET OR JENNA MAREK KATHY ONEAL 01 01

241
AMA WLK TROT WESTERN 
PLEASURE 4

439 841520 FISHNET STOCKINGS EMILY METLER JUDY FJETLAND 01 01
441 715376 ZIPPO TEDDY TWO STEPHANIE & MEL MARECIC STEPHANIE MARECIC 02 03
470 971161 THEY SAY IM SPECIAL MARIAN BAZEWICZ MARIAN BAZEWICZ 03 02



477 1036055 ALL WAYS XCEPTIONAL ROSEMARY M DVORAK ROSEMARY M DVORAK 04 04

243
SOLID PAINT BRED WESTERN 
PLEASURE 3

454 789011 HES REALLY SOLID PATTI GONZALEZ SAVANA LOVINGOOD 01 01
451 1007807 JUST PLAIN GIFTED PATTY JOHNSON PATTY JOHNSON 02 02
385 1012115 AN INTIMIDATING ZIPPO ISABELLA SMALL ISABELLA SMALL 03 03

244
NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN 
PLEASURE 7

445 589491 DETAILED TO A TE SABRINA ANDERSON SABRINA ANDERSON 01 03
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 02 01
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 03 06
447 532036 ZIPPEN CAT TERA J KLEIN ANDELLA PARTEN 04 04
443 975190 HE SENDS ROSES CASIMIRA MILLAN CASIMIRA MILLAN 05 02
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 06 07
505 731286 BROTHER CAN I ZIP JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 07 05

245 AMA SPB WESTERN PLEASURE 1
451 1007807 JUST PLAIN GIFTED PATTY JOHNSON PATTY JOHNSON 01 01

246
NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN 
PLEASURE 6

439 841520 FISHNET STOCKINGS EMILY METLER KRISTIN METLER ARMIJO 01 01
435 926640 LUCRATIVE LOPER KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS 02 02
478 904235 DYNAMIC DEBUT CASANDRA L GAARDER CASANDRA L GAARDER 03 05
482 497157 SILENT SWING HAILEY GLANDER HEIDI GLANDER 04 03
396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 05 04
480 934810 CASEYS INVITATION AMANDA YOUNG AMANDA YOUNG 06 06

249
YOUTH  WESTERN PLEASURE 
ALL AGES 6

445 589491 DETAILED TO A TE SABRINA ANDERSON SABRINA ANDERSON 01 02
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 02 01
447 532036 ZIPPEN CAT TERA J KLEIN ANDELLA PARTEN 03 04
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 04 05
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 05 06
575 1017596 A GOOOD NOONER JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 06 03

251
AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 
ALL AGES 7

450 685095
AINT HE ROYAL 
ANFANCY HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ 01 02

381 692122 GM CROSSING JORDAN JEFF RYDALCH JEFF RYDALCH 02 01
482 497157 SILENT SWING HAILEY GLANDER HEIDI GLANDER 03 03
478 904235 DYNAMIC DEBUT CASANDRA L GAARDER CASANDRA L GAARDER 04 06
452 996580 WILDNHIGHLYDESIRED JANET R JENSON JANET R JENSON 05 04
396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 06 05
480 934810 CASEYS INVITATION AMANDA YOUNG AMANDA YOUNG 07 07



252 SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 2

450 685095
AINT HE ROYAL 
ANFANCY HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ LISA BULLOCK 01 01

445 589491 DETAILED TO A TE SABRINA ANDERSON SABRINA ANDERSON 02 02

2521
ALL BREED WLK TRT 
HORSEMANSHIP 1

395 968411 BABES FOXY IMPRINT SUSAN RIKERD ALEXIS ORTIZ 01 01
254 HORSEMANSHIP-OPEN ACR 3

454 789011 HES REALLY SOLID PATTI GONZALEZ SAVANA LOVINGOOD 01 01

565 870509 HEAVENS STARRY SKY CHARLINDA SCHABINGER CHARLINDA SCHABINGER 02 02
385 1012115 AN INTIMIDATING ZIPPO ISABELLA SMALL ISABELLA SMALL 03 03

255 HORSEMANSHIP-GREEN RIDER 1
451 1007807 JUST PLAIN GIFTED PATTY JOHNSON PATTY JOHNSON 01 01

256
AMA WALK TROT 
HORSEMANSHIP 3

439 841520 FISHNET STOCKINGS EMILY METLER JUDY FJETLAND 01 01

477 1036055 ALL WAYS XCEPTIONAL ROSEMARY M DVORAK ROSEMARY M DVORAK 02 02
441 715376 ZIPPO TEDDY TWO STEPHANIE & MEL MARECIC STEPHANIE MARECIC 03 03

257 AMA SPB HORSEMANSHIP 1
451 1007807 JUST PLAIN GIFTED PATTY JOHNSON PATTY JOHNSON 01 01

258 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 8
447 532036 ZIPPEN CAT TERA J KLEIN ANDELLA PARTEN 06
443 975190 HE SENDS ROSES CASIMIRA MILLAN CASIMIRA MILLAN 01 03
445 589491 DETAILED TO A TE SABRINA ANDERSON SABRINA ANDERSON 02 05
505 731286 BROTHER CAN I ZIP JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 03 02
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 04 04
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 05 01
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 06

397 994909 ITS CPT JACK SPARROW CHLOE ALHAIG CHLOE ALHAIG 07 07

259
NOVICE AMATEUR 
HORSEMANSHIP 4

439 841520 FISHNET STOCKINGS EMILY METLER KRISTIN METLER ARMIJO 01 01
396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 02 02
478 904235 DYNAMIC DEBUT CASANDRA L GAARDER CASANDRA L GAARDER 03 04
435 926640 LUCRATIVE LOPER KATRINA PAPPAS KATRINA PAPPAS 04 03

261 YOUT HORSEMANSHIP ALL AGES 6
473 962059 ALL I NEED TO KNOW SANDRA & KIELI ADKINS KIELI ADKINS 01 01
445 589491 DETAILED TO A TE SABRINA ANDERSON SABRINA ANDERSON 02 06
575 1017596 A GOOOD NOONER JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 03 02



447 532036 ZIPPEN CAT TERA J KLEIN ANDELLA PARTEN 04 03
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 05 04
388 883877 UF DID I DO IT DANIELLE R STEPHENSON DANIELLE R STEPHENSON 06 05

263
AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP- ALL 
AGES 7

450 685095
AINT HE ROYAL 
ANFANCY HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ HOLLY JOHNSON-SCHULTZ

381 692122 GM CROSSING JORDAN JEFF RYDALCH JEFF RYDALCH 01 01
482 497157 SILENT SWING HAILEY GLANDER HEIDI GLANDER 02 02
396 931930 WHAT R THE CHANCES KRISTA MCNAUGHTON KRISTA MCNAUGHTON 03 04

565 870509 HEAVENS STARRY SKY CHARLINDA SCHABINGER CHARLINDA SCHABINGER 04 05
452 996580 WILDNHIGHLYDESIRED JANET R JENSON JANET R JENSON 05 03
478 904235 DYNAMIC DEBUT CASANDRA L GAARDER CASANDRA L GAARDER 06 06

264 WESTERN RIDING-OPEN ACR 1
454 789011 HES REALLY SOLID PATTI GONZALEZ SAVANA LOVINGOOD 01 01

266 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 2
66 942772 SAINT ZIP KANSAS HADDOCK KANSAS HADDOCK 01 01
505 731286 BROTHER CAN I ZIP JULIET OR JENNA MAREK JENNA MAREK 02 02

237 LEADLINE 8 & UNDER 2
472 390194 AWESOME APPEAL AIRYAN CONN RUBY MILLER 01 02
374 555679 LC TRINITY LENA LESLIE KEENAN STELLA KEENAN 02 01
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